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CREST FURNITURE COMPANY

STOCK OF PROMINENT STOCKTON FURNITURE STORE
SAVE UP TO 40%-50%-60%-70% AND MORE *,
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A CLEAN-OUT! A CLEAR-OUT! A GET-OUT! REGARDLESS OF COST OR LOSS!
FIRST COME-FIRST SERVED!

DON'T LET LACK
OF CASH KEEP

YOU AWAY
WE CARRY OUR 

OWN ACCOUNTS

1 ONLY HURRY 
DUNCAN PHYFE

DROP LEAF 
TABLE
4 CHAIRS 

MAHOGANY

88

w ^I

BEDROOM
3-PIECE MODERN SUITE
2 Mr. and Mm. Chests that form double 
Dresser, Bookcase Headboard.

DOUBLE DRESSER SUITE
Very large 8-drawer Dresser with Mirror 
and Bookcase Headboard..

4-PIECE SABLE GREY SUITE
Modern Bookcase Headboard, 2 Commodes 
and Double Dresser.

5-Pc. Triple Drtsser SUITE
Hollywood Bookcase Headboard, f Com­ 
modes and massive Triple Dresser.

69 
$9995

$QO9589 
'11995

DINING AND DINETTE
ODD DINING ROOM TABLES $OQ95
Sturdy, solid oak, Assorted styles. M§ J

5-PC. OAK DINETTE SET $OQ95
Table and 4 Chairs. ^ *   , &W

5-PC. OAK DINETTE SET %AA99
Extension Top. Duran upholstered Chairs. ^B ll

5-Pc. Bleached MAHOGANY
Table and 4 Chairs.

1 Only Chrome Exten. Table
Grey and red top.

ODD TABLE LAMPS

$19"
$399

I

INC ROOM
Giant-Sixt SOFA and CHAIR
Gorgeous ultra modern styling. Great 
boucle fabric with grey moss trim.

'19900

ARMLESS SOFA AND CHAIR
Very smart. Deep red damask cover, chan­ 
nel back.

2-PIECE BED DIVAN SUITE

$7999

Upholstered In green tapestry. Sofa converts 
Into full-size bed. 9995

2-PC. LIVING ROOM SUITE
Rich damask upholstery. Very modem 
and unusually smart.

'139

«•

DOOR 
MIRRORS

$4991
36 -INCH 

ALL PORCELAIN

GAS 
RANGE

MODERN 
GREY FINISH

NIGHT STANDS
$A95

GOSSIP 
BENCHES

$-199Mahogany 
or blond 
flnUh ......

CHAIRS

5-PIECE BEDROOM SUITE
A terrific Value! Double Dresser with 
large beveled Mirror, modern Hollywood 
Rnokrase Headboard with Footboard and 
2 Commodes.

3-Pe. Ultra Modern SUITE
Hollywood Bookcase Headboard has built- 
in Commode*. The Double Dresser Is ex­ 
ceptionally large.

4-PC. MAHOGANY SUITE
Beautiful Double Dresser, Panel Bed, 2 
Nile Stands.  

5-Pc. Walnut Vanity SUITE
liltra modern style. Bed, Vanlfy, Vanity 
Bench, Night Stand and large Chest of 
Drawers. One of the top styles on the 
market. A steaL

'159
•

'129 
'139

95

95

95

'17995

MISCELLANEOUS
MODERN FLOOR LAMPS
Reflector type, braas base and stands 
shades.

MODERN END TABLES

MODERN COFFEE TABLES 

MODERN END TABLES

Modern Occasional Chairs 

SINGLE GOOSENECK LAMPS
Modern type   fully adjustable.

CHINA BASE TABLE LAMPS

LARGE FRAMED PICTURES 

SHAG THROW RUGS
27x&4 inches.

$499

$399 
$599
36" 
$999
$«|99 

$199

LIVING ROOM
2-Pc. Tapestry DIVAN SUITE
Fine quality green tapestry. A sofa by 
day  a bed at night.

2-PIECE KROEHLER SUITE
Famous rushlonlted construction. At­ 
tractive red frieze upholstery.

Genuine TUCK-A-WAY BED
A beautiful Sofa concealing a genuine 
Innerapring mattress.

2-PC. ASH DIVAN SUITE
Very fine value. Only 1 of the**.

2-PC. GREY FRIEZE SUITE
A very fine suite, priced at leM than 
half. See this sure.

2-PC. BED DIVAN SUITE
I'phoUtered In grey frlete, modern styl­ 
ing, fine construction.

'109 
'149 
$129 
'119

'159 
'179

00

00

95

00

95

95

4 DRAWER 
CHEST

COMPLETE SET

BUNK BEDS
With Springs * Mattresses, 

Guard Rail & Ladder

8995

ALL SALES FINAL
NO EXCHANGES 

NO REFUNDS v 

NO C.O.D.'s

THESE ARE ONLY A FEW OF THE HUNDREDS OF ITEMS ON SALE   ALL SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE

300- MILE
FREE 

DELIVERY!

OTmt FURNITURE
1413 CRAVENS AT POST. TORRANCE PHONE 

TORR 1044

ATUCD TDCCT CTftDCC •4515 SOUTH BROADWAY, LOS ANGELES
UlnUf VlfLJl JlUKtj *1565 WASHINGTON AT VERMONT, LOS ANGELES

TERMS AS
LOW AS NO

MONEY DOWN!


